
2024 D30 WILLIAMSPORT CONTACTS SOFTBALL
 District Administrator: Don Urban 965-5991 donurban10@gmail.com

Eastern Region HOTLINE (860)516-8300

Umpire in Charge: Anthony Delwey 728-5383 adelwey@gmail.com

Asst. Dist. Admin: Pat Doherty  pdoherty@webb.edu

Email results after each game to:  pdoherty@webb.edu  www.nyd30.com

 (S10) 10U Softball MANAGER PHONE   

1 Oceanside Glenn Geiger 410-0934 gmgeiger@verizon.net

Coach Mike Magrino 426-8736 archangel1976@aol.com

Coach Paul Civita 325-8002 pmcivita@gmail.com

2 RVC John McKenna 376-5939  jjmckenn@outlook.com

Coach Eric Nilsen (914)475-3603 enilsen15@pm.me

Coach Rob Better (917)626-7942 rbetter@mac.com

3 Lynbrook-ERockaway Daniel DeCiantis 203-5975 spiritagencyinc@gmail.com

Coach Kitt Thienachariya 353-4588 Kthienachariya@gmail.com 

Coach Rick DeCantis 263-5597 ricker516@gmail.com

 (S12) 12U Softball MANAGER PHONE   

1 Oceanside Dan Sebber 297-7875 dsebber@yahoo.com

Coach Jim Destefan (917)609-7115 jdclash@yahoo.com

Coach Jon Kourie 960-8148 jon.kourie@hotmail.com

2 RVC Len Trivigno (917)843-5874 trivigno@clm.com

Coach Angelo Bologna (646)372-3049 bologna.angelo@gmail.com

Coach Paul Marquardt 287-6810 pauliemarquardt@gmail.com

 (SJR) JR Softball MANAGER PHONE   

1 RVC Bob Bee 790-2305 rbee15@verizon.net

Coach Dan Alduino 884-1534 dalduino@yahoo.com

Coach Beth Ann Schultz 435-7076 bethnsan@gmail.com
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